GIORNATA 01:

#01
#02
#03
#04
#05
#06
#07
#08

#09
#10
#11

08:00-9:00

09:15-10:15
10:30:11:30
11:45-12:45
13:00-14:00
14:15-15:15
15:30-16:30
16:45-17:45
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:30
19:45-20:45
21:00-22:00

05.04.2019

B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A

v}

FRYDEK-MISTEK
PRIBRAM
HOCKEY BUNNIES
EV PANACEO VSV
CZECH STICKS
PINEROLO
DIAVOLI SESTO
HC VALRENDENA

OPENING CERIMONY

HOCKEY BUNNIES
PERGINE
AMBRI PIOTTA

CZECH STICKS
PINEROLO
DIAVOLI SESTO
HC VALRENDENA
VALPELLICE
PERGINE
FRYDEK-MISTEK
PRIBRAM

VALPELLICE
EV PANACEO VSV
HOCKEY BUNNIES



GIORNATA 02:

#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21

#22
#23

07:00-8:00

08:15-9:15

09:30-10:30
10:45-11:45
12:00-13:00
13:15-14:15
14:30-15:30
15:45-16:45
17:00-18:00
18:15-19:15
19:30-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:15-22:15

06.04.2019

B
A
B
B
A
B
A
A
B
B

GIORNATA 03: 07.04.2019

#24
#25
#7-8
#L11
#5-6
#9-10
#3-4
#1-2

07:00-8:00

08:15-9:15

09:30-10:30
10:45-11:45
12:00-13:00
13:15-14:15
14:30-15:30
15:45-16:45
16:45-17:15

B
B

VALPELLICE
PINEROLO
AMBRI PIOTTA
HOCKEY BUNNIES
HC VALRENDENA
VALPELLICE
PINEROLO
PRIBRAM
FRYDEK-MISTEK
CZECH STICKS

SKILL COMPETITIONS

VALPELLICE
PRIBRAM

DIAVOLI SESTO
AMBRI PIOTTA
4A
5A
3A
5B
2A
1A

CLOSING CERIMONY

FRYDEK-MISTEK
HC VALRENDENA
DIAVOLI SESTO
CZECH STICKS
PERGINE

AMBRI PIOTTA
EV PANACEO VSV
PERGINE

HOCKEY BUNNIES
AMBRI PIOTTA

DIAVOLI SESTO
PANACEO

CZECH STICKS
FRYDEK-MISTEK
4B

6B

3B

W 5A-6B

2B

1B



